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	XXVII Традиційні Міжнародні Змагання
	

	ПАРАД НАДІЙ 2016
	

	Київ, 27.02.2016 - 28.02.2016
	

	Протокол 
	

	Ювенали 1, LA
	


	Judges

	A. Borodinov Vladislav, Russia
	B. Ivanets Alex, England

	C. Nordin Nicola, England
	D. Nunzio Mariano, Italy

	E. Orschitt Bianka, Germany
	F. Іванова Елла, Харків

	G. Астремська Людмила, Київ
	H. Беднягіна Наталія, Київ

	I. Босецький Сергій, Київ
	J. Гайдаш Олександр, Харків

	K. Дибань Олена, Київ
	L. Кізіль Віталій, Київ

	M. Кочнєв Олег, Харків
	N. Кравчук Віктор, Харків

	O. Левит Ірина, Київ
	P. Марченко Володимир, Київ

	Q. Руденко Виктория, Миколаїв
	


	Головний суддя
	Федорчук Валентина, Київ _____________________________

	Спортивний комісaр
	Оксененко Андрій, Харків

	Голова лічильної комісії
	Nadiya, Vitaliy Tkachenko, Ukraine


	Учасників:
	8
	
	Клубів:
	8
	
	Міст:
	5
	


	No
	Place
	Partner 1
	Partner 2
	City, Country
	Club
	Trainer

	212
	1
	Афонін Данило
	Мартинюк Олександра
	Київ
	Інтер-данс
	Река Денис

	232
	2
	Попівнич Антон
	Сивенко Вікторія
	Чернігів
	Глорія
	Гордієнко Алла

	247
	3
	Самохін Данііл
	Кійко Поліна
	Харків
	Легенда
	Забеліна Ірина,Забелін Олександр

	198
	4
	Скибінський Констянтин
	Гайдай Влада
	Київ
	Альта
	Балла Тетяна,Балла Олексій

	324
	5
	Лавришин Павло
	Башлакова Анна
	Київ
	Шанс
	Миркін Роман,Боднар Максим

	507
	6
	Палюра Єгор
	Дзюба Софія
	Дніпропетровськ
	Тріумф
	Круковський Микита,Кадаєва Аліса

	160
	7
	Терентьев Никита
	Кияненко Анастасия
	Одеса
	Імперія
	Маркіна Наіра

	248
	8
	Заінчковський Микола
	Чеглатонєва Аріна
	Одеса
	СТ Євгенія Панченка Сан-Ремо
	Панченко Євген


	1/2 фіналу, вибрати 6 з 8
No 

Place 

Sum 

CH

SA

RU

PA

J

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQ

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQ

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQ

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQ

ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQ

212
1

85

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

232
2

82

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXX-XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXX-XXX-XXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

247
3

80

-XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXX-XX-XXXX-X

-XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

198
4

77

XXX--XXX-XXXXXX-X

XXX-XXXXXXXX-XXXX

XXX-XXXXXXXXXXX-X

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

324
5

69

XXX-XXXX-XXX-XX-X

-XXXXX-XXXXXXXXX-

-XXX-XXXXXXXXXX-X

XXXX-X-XXXXXXXXXX

XXX-XX-XXXXXXX--X

507
6

62

XX-XXX--X-X-XXXXX

XX-XXXXX--XXXX-XX

XX-XXX--X--X-X-XX

XX--XXXXX-XX-XX-X

XXXXXXXXX-XXXXXX-

Прохідний бал: 62

160
7

41

--XXX-XXXX-X---X-

--XXX-X-XX--X-X--

--XXX-XXXXX-X-XX-

--XXX-XX-XX----X-

---X--X--X----XX-

248
8

14

X--X----X---X--X-
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X---X----------X-

------------X--X-

X---------------X


	


Фінал
	Ча-ча-ча ( CH )
No 

Place 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q 

198
4

5 4 4 6 4 5 1 3 5 3 3 2 1 2 4 5 5 

212
1

1 1 2 1 1 1 4 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 3 2 1 

232
3

2 2 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 2 1 4 4 4 1 4 3 

247
2

6 3 1 3 2 2 3 5 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 1 6 

324
5

4 5 5 2 6 3 6 1 2 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 

507
6

3 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 2 


	Самба ( SA )
No 

Place 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q 

198
2

6 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 1 3 1 1 5 4 

212
1

3 2 2 1 1 5 4 1 1 1 3 2 1 2 4 2 3 

232
3

2 1 5 5 5 1 1 4 5 2 1 3 2 4 2 4 6 

247
4

5 4 1 2 4 2 2 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 1 1 

324
5

4 5 4 3 2 3 5 2 2 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 2 

507
6

1 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 



	Румба ( RU )
No 

Place 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q 

198
3

5 3 4 3 4 2 1 3 4 2 3 2 2 1 3 5 5 

212
1

2 2 1 2 2 5 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 2 

232
4

1 1 5 4 1 3 4 4 5 5 2 3 5 4 1 3 3 

247
2

6 4 2 1 3 1 3 5 3 3 4 4 1 3 5 2 1 

324
5

3 5 3 5 6 4 5 2 2 6 5 5 4 5 6 4 4 

507
6

4 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 


	Пасодобль ( PA )
No 

Place 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q 

198
4

4 3 6 5 2 5 4 3 5 4 5 2 4 2 2 4 4 

212
1

3 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

232
2

1 1 3 4 4 1 1 4 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 

247
3

5 4 1 2 3 2 3 5 3 5 6 3 3 4 6 2 2 

324
6

6 6 4 6 6 4 6 1 2 6 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 

507
5

2 5 5 3 5 6 5 6 6 3 3 5 6 6 4 6 5 



	Джайв ( J )
No 

Place 

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q 

198
3

5 2 4 2 2 2 1 3 5 3 2 2 3 2 2 5 4 

212
2

2 3 2 1 5 5 3 1 1 1 3 1 4 1 4 1 3 

232
1

1 1 3 5 1 1 2 4 4 2 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 

247
4

4 4 1 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 6 4 2 4 3 2 5 

324
5

6 5 5 4 6 4 5 2 2 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 2 

507
6

3 6 6 6 3 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 4 6 


	Остаточний результат
No 

Place 

Sum 

CH

SA

RU

PA

J

212
1

6

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

232
2

13

3 

3 

4 

2 

1 

247
3

15

2 

4 

2 

3 

4 

198
4

16

4 

2 

3 

4 

3 

324
5

26

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

507
6

29

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 




